Securos University

Agenda: SurgX Interlocking Nail Wet Lab

Lead instructor: Olivier Gauthier, DVM, MSc, PhD

Start

8:00am
8:05am
8:25am
8:45am
9:15am
10:00am
10:15am
12:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:45pm

6:30pm

Stop
8:05am
8:25am
8:45am
9:15am
10:00am
10:15am
12:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:45pm

6:15pm

Session topic
Welcome, Introductions & Course Objectives
Reminder of online learning content, Q&A

Step-by-step surgical technique

Pre-operative surgical planning, surgical approaches, tips & tricks

Practical Session on preop planning using vPOP Pro
Coffee break

Dry lab: Canine femoral and tibial fractures

Lunch

Wet Lab: Tibia, Femur & Humerus; canine & feline
Coffee break

Prevention & management of complications
Clinical case review

Radiographic Review & final discussion

Close of proceedings

Wine and cheese receptions

Dinner at the Publick House, open to all attendees

Securos Surgical’

Premium quality, uncomproming value

Delivery
Conference Room
Conference Room
Conference Room
Conference Room
Conference Room
Kitchen Area

Wet Lab Room
Kitchen/Reception
Wet Lab Room
Kitchen Area
Conference Room
Conference Room
Conference Room
Conference Room
Reception Area

Publick House

%5 Endowed sponsor of the Veterinary Orthopedic Society



