Securos University



Agenda: SurgX Interlocking Nail Wet Lab

Lead instructor: Olivier Gauthier, DVM, MSc, PhD

Start	Stop	Session topic	Delivery
8:00am	8:05am	Welcome, Introductions & Course Objectives	Conference Room
8:05am	8:25am	Reminder of online learning content, Q&A	Conference Room
8:25am	8:45am	Step-by-step surgical technique	Conference Room
8:45am	9:15am	Pre-operative surgical planning, surgical approaches, tips & tricks	Conference Room
9:15am	10:00am	Practical Session on preop planning using vPOP Pro	Conference Room
10:00am	10:15am	Coffee break	Kitchen Area
10:15am	12:00pm	Dry lab: Canine femoral and tibial fractures	Wet Lab Room
12:00pm	1:00pm	Lunch	Kitchen/Reception
1:00pm	4:00pm	Wet Lab: Tibia, Femur & Humerus; canine & feline	Wet Lab Room
4:00pm	4:15pm	Coffee break	Kitchen Area
4:15pm	4:30pm	Prevention & management of complications	Conference Room
4:30pm	5:00pm	Clinical case review	Conference Room
5:00pm	5:30pm	Radiographic Review & final discussion	Conference Room
5:30pm	5:45pm	Close of proceedings	Conference Room
5:45pm	6:15pm	Wine and cheese receptions	Reception Area
6:30pm		Dinner at the Publick House, open to all attendees	Publick House

